Video | LTC 0630 Series Dinion2X Day/Night Camera
LTC 0630 Series Dinion2X Day/Night
Camera
u Advanced Image Processing Technology
u Improved XF-Dynamic engine with SmartBLC
u Detail enhancement
u True Day/Night performance with switchable filter

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
LTC 0630/11 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/2—inch, 540 TVL, PAL, 2X DSP, 24 VAC/12 VDC,
50 Hz
Order number LTC 0630/11
LTC 0630/21 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/2—inch, 540 TVL, NTSC, 2X DSP, 24 VAC/12 VDC,
60 Hz
Order number LTC 0630/21
LTC 0630/51 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/2—inch, 540 TVL, PAL, 2X DSP, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
Order number LTC 0630/51
LTC 0630/61 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/2—inch, 540 TVL, NTSC, 2X DSP, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Order number LTC 0630/61
EX12LED8M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Med Beam 30°, 12/24
VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
Order number EX12LED8M
EX12LED9M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Med Beam 30°, 12/24
VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
Order number EX12LED9M
EX12LED8W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Wide Beam 60°, 12/24
VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
Order number EX12LED8W
EX12LED9W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Wide Beam 60°, 12/24
VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
Order number EX12LED9W
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-8W
EX12LED‑3BD‑9M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 30 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9M
EX12LED‑3BD‑9W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 940 nm, 60 deg beam
Order number EX12LED-3BD-9W
LTC 3764/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 4 – 12 mm, DC-iris, C-mount F1.2-360, 4-pin
Order number LTC 3764/20
4 | LTC 0630 Series Dinion2X Day/Night Camera